connect@lannerinc.com         www.lannerinc.com Specifications are subject to change without notice
FW-7540 Desktop / Half-rack Network Appli-
ance with Intel Atom D425 or Dual
Core D525
Features
Intel Atom D425 or Dual Core
D525 Processor
The 1.8GHz Intel Atom processor

Specifications
Ordering Information
Specifications are subject to change without notice
FW-7540A Intel D425 CPU; w/ 1 x DDR3 Memory Slot, 4 x GbE RJ45, 2
pair bypass, 60W Power Adaptor, Desktop
FW-7540B Intel D525 CPU; w/ 1 x DDR3 Memory Slot, 4 x GbE RJ45, 2
pair bypass, 60W Power Adaptor, Desktop
FW-7540C Intel D425 CPU; w/ 1 x DDR3 Memory Slot, 4 x GbE RJ45, w/o
bypass, 60W Power Adaptor, Desktop
FW-7540D Intel D525 CPU; w/ 1 x DDR3 Memory Slot, 4 x GbE RJ45, w/o
bypass, 60W Power Adaptor, Desktop
FW-7540E Intel D425 CPU; w/ 1 x DDR3 Memory Slot, 4 x GbE RJ45 (Intel
82574L), 2 pair bypass, 60W Power Adaptor, Desktop
Form Factor Desktop / Half-rack
Platform
Processor Options Intel® Atom D425 or Dual Core D525, on board